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The menu of Sweet Guilt from Sunrise includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$20.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Sweet Guilt:
incredible experience from beginning to end. | just got married on 3/11/2023 at the mondrian in south beach and
sweet guilt is her preferred provider for her custom cake. when we visited in november to make our cake tasting,
we ordered a cake sample to be delivered to our hotel, which was so easy for us and their prices were super fair
for tasting compared to other custom cakes. we chose the red ones and everyone at... read more. If you feel like
delicious sweets, you should visit Sweet Guilt because they have delicious desserts that will definitely satisfy
the sweet-tooth in you.
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Sweet Guilt Yenu

Sweels & Desserts

SALTED CARAMEL

Custom Cakses

CELEBRATION CAKES $40.0
Balsery Pastries and More
ALFAJORES $9.0

These types of dishes are
being served

Ingredients Used

HONEY

CARAMEL

House specialties

CAKE SAMPLES BOX
FULL SIZE CUPCAKES DOZEN
MAPLE CARROT BUNDT CAKE

GLUTEN FREE MAPLE CARROT
BUNDT CAKE

VEGAN FUNFETTI CAKE SLICE

Dessert

FRENCH MACARONS
CAKE IN A JAR

MINI CUPCAKES
CREME BRULEE
COOKIES

$18.0
$36.0
$25.0

$32.0

$4.0

$15.0
$7.0
$18.0



Sweet Guilt Yenu

Sweet Guilt

4604 N Hiatus Rd, 33351,
Sunrise, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:00 -16:00
Wednesday 10:00 -16:00
Thursday 10:00 -16:00
Friday 09:00 -18:00
Saturday 09:00 -18:00
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