



## Sweet Guilt Menu

https://menulist.menu
4604 N Hiatus Rd, 33351, Sunrise, US, United States
+19545976494 - https://sweetquilt.com/shop/









The menu of Sweet Guilt from Sunrise includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$20.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Sweet Guilt: incredible experience from beginning to end. I just got married on 3/11/2023 at the mondrian in south beach and sweet guilt is her preferred provider for her custom cake. when we visited in november to make our cake tasting, we ordered a cake sample to be delivered to our hotel, which was so easy for us and their prices were super fair for tasting compared to other custom cakes. we chose the red ones and everyone at... read more. If you feel like delicious sweets, you should visit Sweet Guilt because they have delicious desserts that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you.

# Sweet Guilt Menu



#### **Sweets & Desserts**

**SALTED CARAMEL** 

#### **Custom Cakes**

CELEBRATION CAKES \$40.0

### **Bakery Pastries and More**

ALFAJORES \$9.0

# These types of dishes are being served

**DESSERTS** 

#### **Ingredients Used**

**HONEY** 

#### **CARAMEL**

#### House specialties

CAKE SAMPLES BUX	218.0
FULL SIZE CUPCAKES DOZEN	\$36.0
MAPLE CARROT BUNDT CAKE	\$25.0
GLUTEN FREE MAPLE CARROT BUNDT CAKE	\$32.0
VEGAN FUNFETTI CAKE SLICE	\$4.0

#### **Dessert**

FRENCH MACARONS	\$15.0
CAKE IN A JAR	\$7.0
MINI CUPCAKES	\$18.0
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	
COOKIES	

# Sweet Guilt Menu



# Sweet Guilt

4604 N Hiatus Rd, 33351, Sunrise, US, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 10:00 -16:00 Wednesday 10:00 -16:00 Thursday 10:00 -16:00 Friday 09:00 -18:00 Saturday 09:00 -18:00

